. 7:00 PM

. 7:02 PM

. 7:05PM

. 7:10 PM

. 8:00 PM

. 8:30 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
FOREST COMMITTEE MEETING

TUESDAY, February 9, 2016
7:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF PAUL CATE
4080 County Road, East Montpelier

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

DISCUSSION ON THE POSSIBILITY OF HOSTING/SPONSORING
GAME OF LOGGING CHAIN SAW SAFETY COURSES PUT ON BY
NORTHEAST WOODLAND TRAINING, INC.

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

