WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER FOREST COMMITTEE MEETING

TUESDAY, February 9, 2016 7:00 PM

AT THE HOME OF PAUL CATE 4080 County Road, East Montpelier

A. 7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 7:02 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 7:05 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 7:10 PM	DISCUSSION ON THE POSSIBILITY OF HOSTING/SPONSORING GAME OF LOGGING CHAIN SAW SAFETY COURSES PUT ON BY NORTHEAST WOODLAND TRAINING, INC.
E. 8:00 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
F. 8:30 PM	ADJOURN